I.E.S. José Marin

Alumnos

2° FPB

8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
Gall5}
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:00

OBMJP

|PACO ASENSIO

OBMJP
PACO ASENSIO

INGLES
ISABEL CARRA

Miércoles

INGLES
ISABEL CARRA

Jueves

OBMJP
PACO ASENSIO

TAF
FCO RAMON GARCIA

Viernes

OBMJP
PACO ASENSIO

11:15

11:30

11:45
12:00
12:15

12:30

12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30

Total

TAF

|FCO RAMON GARCIA

TAF
FCO RAMON GARCIA

TAF
FCO RAMON GARCIA

UFRL
MCARMEN RUBIO

TAF
FCO RAMON GARCIA

Profesores

Materia

ASENSIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO (PACO ASENSIO)

OBMJP

CARRA ARTERO, ISABEL (ISABEL CARRA)

GARCIA FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO (PACO GARCIA FERRER)

GARCIA FUENTES, FRANCISCO RAMON (FCO RAMON GARCIA)

LOPEZ SAIZ, CRISTINA (CRISTINA LOPEZ)

RUBIO GARRE, MCARMEN (MCARMEN RUBIO)

TERRONES BASTIDA, SONIA (SONIA TERRONES)

— o= oo (s N |~

TERRONES BASTIDA, SONIA (SONIA TERRONES)

INGLES

TAF

UFRL



